
List of NAMA Approvers
Party Title First Name Last Name Email

Algeria Mr. Athmane Mehadji ath.mehadji@gmail.com

Angola Mr. Abias Moma Huongo huongoam@hotmail.com

Argentina Ms. Estela Romina Piana epiana@ambiente.gob.ar

Armenia Mr. Aram Gabrielyan aram@nature.am

Azerbaijan Mr. Isa Aliyev issa.aliyev@rec‐caucasus.org

Barbados Mr. Rickardo Ward rickardo.ward@barbados.gov.bb

Belize Ms. Emily Aldana pcco.cc@ffsd.gov.bz

Benin Mr. Ibila Djibril idjibril@yahoo.fr

Bosnia and Herzegovina Mr. Ozren Laganin o.laganin@mgr.vladars.net

Botswana Ms. Janet Selato jselato@gov.bw

Brazil Mr. Guilherme LIMA dclima@itamaraty.gov.br

Burkina Faso Mr. Augustin Kabore kabaugustino@yahoo.fr

Burundi Mr. Evariste Sinarinzi evaristesinarinzi@yahoo.com

Cambodia Mr. Thy Sum cceap@online.com.kh

Cameroon Mr. Temothee Kagonbe kagonbet@yahoo.fr

Central African Republic Mr. Ralph Mercier Degue‐Nambona ralphdegue@yahoo.fr

Chile Mr. Fernando Farias FFarias@mma.gob.cl,

Colombia Mr. GIOVANNI ANDRÉS PABÓN RESTREPO GPABON@minambiente.gov.co

Comoros Mr. Ismael Bachirou Ismael_269@yahoo.com

CONGO Mr. MARCEL PAMBOU‐TCHILOEMBA marco.pambou@gmail.com

Cook Islands Mr. Tangi Tereapii tangi@pmoffice.gov.ck

Costa Rica Mr. William Alpizar cambioclimatico.cr@gmail.com

Côte d'Ivoire Ms.  Rachel Boti‐Douayoua rbdouayoua@gmail.com

Cuba Mr.  Daniel  Lopez Aldama aldama@aenta.cu

Dominica Mr. Collin Guiste ecu@dominica.gov.dm

Dominican Republic Mr. Omar Ramirez‐Tejada o.ramirez@cambioclimatico.gob.do

Dominican Republic Mr.  Ernesto  Reyna Alcantara

e.reyna@cambioclimatico.gob.do

Ecuador Mrs. Vicente  Moncayo
vicente.moncayo@ambiente.gob.ec; 

internacional@ambiente.gob.ec
Egypt Mr. Samir Tantawi samir_tantawi@hotmail.com

El Salvador Mrs. Jessica  Laguardia Soto jlaguardia@marn.gob.sv

Equatorial Guinea Mr. Nicanor Ona Nze Anguan nicanorona@gmail.com

Eritrea Mr. Salih Seid_climate90@yahoo.com

Ethiopia Mr. Getnet Amare getnetamare@gmail.com

Gabon Mr. Georges BAYONNE MBOUMBA gbayonne@hotmail.fr

Gambia Mr. Alpha A.K JALLOW a_jallow2010@yahoo.com

Georgia Mr. Grigol Lazriev g.lazrievi@moe.gov.ge

Ghana Mr. Kyekyeku Oppong‐Boadi koppongboadi@yahoo.com

Grenada Mrs. MERINA JESSAMY Merina.Jessamy@gov.gd

Guatemala Ms.  Jenny  Vasquez jvasquez@marn.gob.gt

Guinea Mr. Joseph Sylla Joesylla2002@gmail.com

Haiti Mr. Daniel  Michael Daniel  Michael daniel_brisard@yahoo.com

Honduras Mr. Sergio Palacios palacioscarcamo@yahoo.com

Indonesia Mr. Rachmat Witoelar indonesiafocalpoint@dnpi.go.id

Iran Mr. Saeid Motesaddi Zarandi NCCO_CDM@DOE.ir

Iraq Mr. Mustafa Mahmood Mustafa

moen_iraq@gmail.com or 

moen_iraq@yahoo.com or 

Mostafa_mahmood@yahoo.com
Israel Ms. Ronnie Cohen‐Ginat ronyg@sviva.gov.il

Jordan Mr. Wafa Dabis wafadabis@hotmail.com

Kazakhstan Ms. Gulmira Sergzina sergazina@eco.gov.kz

Kenya Mr. Charles Mutai drcmutai@gmail.com

Kuwait Mr. Sheik Abdullah Al Sabah dg@epa.org.kw

Kyrgyzstan Mr. Zuhra Abaihanova climate.kg@gmail.com

Lao PRD Mr. Syamphone SENGCHANDALA syamphone.s@gmail.com

Lebanon Ms. Samar Malek samar@moe.gov.lb

Lesotho Ms. Mabafokeng Mahahabisa Mahahabisa@hotmail.com

Madagascar Mr. Michel Omer Laivao laivao2002@yahoo.fr

Malaysia Mr. MUHAMMAD RIDZWAN ALI ridzwan@nre.gov.my

Maldives Mr. Amjad Abdulla amjad.abdulla@environment.gov.mv

Mali Mr. Mamadou Gakou mgkou@yahoo.fr

Marshall Islands Mr. Lowell ALIK lowellalik@gmail.com

Mauritania  Mr. SIDI MOHAMED EL WAVI elwavi.sm@gmail.com

Mauritius Mr. Oomaduth Jadoo ojadoo@govmu.org



Mexico Ms.  Diana Karin Guzman  Torres diana.guzman@semarnat.gob.mx

Mongolia Ms. Saruul Dolgorsuren saruul@mne.gov.mn,

Montenegro Mr. Djordjije Vulikic djordjije.vulikic@mrt.gov.me

Morocco Mr. Bouzerki  Razi  bz.razi@gmail.com

Namibia Mr. Paulus Ashili paulusashili80@gmail.com

Nepal Mr. RAM PRASAD LAMSAL rplamsal1@yahoo.com

Niger Mr. Maazou KAMAYE kamayemaazou@yahoo.fr

Nigeria Dr. (Mr.) Samuel Adeoye Adejuwon jareadejuwon@yahoo.com

Oman Mr. Mohamed Rashid Al‐Sinaidi picmeca@hotmail.com

Pakistan Mr. Sajjad Ahmad sajjadpirzada@hotmail.com

Palestine Mr. Nedal Abdelqader Abdallah Katbeh‐Bader n72065@hotmail.com

Panama Ms. ROSILENA LINDO RLINDO@MIAMBIENTE.GOB.PA

Papua New Guinea Ms. Gwen Sissiou gsissiou@gmail.com

Peru Mr. Fernando León Morales fleon@minam.gob.pe

Philippines Ms. Joyceline Goco joy.goco@yahoo.com

Republic of Moldova Mr. Marius Ţăranu marius.taranu@clima.md

Rwanda Mr. Faustin Munyazikwiye fmunyazikwiye@rema.gov.rw

Sao Tome and Principe Mr. ADERITO MANUEL FERNANDES SANTANA aderitosantana@hotmail.com

Saudi Arabia Mr. Hamoud Alotaibi hamoud.otaibi@mopm.gov.sa

Serbia Ms. Danijela Bozanic danijela.bozanic@merz.gov.rs

Seychelles  Mr. WILL AGRICOLE w.agricole@env.gov.sc

Sierra Leone Mr. Alpha Bockari alpha_bock@yahoo.com

Singapore Ms. Ann Gan ann_gan@nccs.gov.sg

Solomon Islands Mr. Hudson Kauhiona hkhiona@yahoo.com

South Africa Mr. Mkhuthazi    Steleki  MSteleki@environment.gov.za

Sri Lanka Mr. UTHPALA DAYANANDA
BASNAYAKE 

MUDIYANSELAGE
secretary@environmentmin.gov.lk

Sudan Mr. Ibrahim Mohammed Izzeldin Saadeldin Hcenr2005@yahoo.com

Swaziland Ms. Duduzile NHLENGETHWA‐MASINA dudu@swazimet.gov.sz

Syrian Arab Republic Mr. Thaer Aldeif thaeraldeif@hotmail.com

Tajikistan Mr. Nasimjon RAJABOV Nasim.rajabov@gmail.com

Thailand Mr. Phirun  Saiyasitpanich unfccc.thailand.focalpoint@gmail.com

Togo Mr. KOMLAN EDOU Komkayi80@yahoo.fr

Tonga Mr. Sione Talolakepa talo_is@hotmail.com

Trinidad and Tobago Mr. Kishan Kumarsingh kishan.kumarsingh@gov.tt

Tunisia Mr. Fadhel Imed i.fadhel@yahoo.fr

Turkmenistan Mr. GURBANGELDI ALLABERDIYEV gallaberdiyev@yandex.ru

Uganda Mr. Henry BBOSSA henrybbossa@yahoo.com
United Republic of 

Tanzania
Mr. Kanizio F.K. Manyika kfmanyika@vpo.org

Uruguay Mr. Luis Alberto Santos Michetti lsantos@cambioclimatico.gub.uy

Uzbekistan Ms. Natalya Shulgina shulginata@yahoo.com

Vanuatu Mr. Jesse BENJAMIN jbenjamin@vanuatu.gov.vu

Viet Nam Mr. Hoa Hoang Manh vnccoffice@fpt.vn

Zambia Mr. Ephraim Mwepya Shitima emshitima40@gmail.com

Zimbabwe Mr. Lawrence MASHUNGU lawrencemashungu@gmail.com


